

Bill to:

Ally Logistics llc P.O.BOX 14309, Cincinnati, OH, 45201

Invoice Date: 11/29/2023 Invoice #: A-403776 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 12/29/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
11/27/2023		600 5th Street Southeast, Montgomery, MN, USA - 100 Gambee Road, Geneva, NY, USA			
			1	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00

TOTAL		
\$2,650.00		

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC

P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



Ally Logistics 1090 36TH ST

GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49508

Josh Greiffendorf xt 381 (phone)

josh.greiffendorf@allylogistics.com

Load Number: A-403776

Date: 11/24/2023

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC

Contact: KIM ROYAL3 INC, (p) (f)

Customer Instructions: ***53' dry van w swing doors. CLEAN FOOD GRADE TRAILER. **MACROPOINT TRACKING IS REQUIRED**. PLEASE MAKE REFERENCE NUMBER ON THE BOL MATCH THE NUMBERS ON THE RATE CON. LUMPER REQUESTS MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 24 HOURS!! PLEASE RECORD SEAL#, BOL# UPON CONFIRMATION OF EACH AND REPORT BACK TO ALLY. NONCOMPLIANCE WILL RESULT IN FINES. FINES APPLICABLE FOR FAILURE TO PICKUP / DELIVERY.*** MUST LET ALLY KNOW WHEN DETENTION IS STARTING IMMEDIATELY FOR REQUESTS

TO BE APPROVED.

Temperature Setting Minimum:

Total Weight: 43,271

Carrier Quote Accessorial Charges:

Equipment Type: Dry Van 53'

PO Number: 2500766751

Pick Note:

Load Number: A-403776

Shipper Pickup (Stop 1)

Seneca Montgomery

600 5th St

Montgomery, MN US 56069 **Expected Date:** 11/27/2023

Shipping/Receiving Hours: 00:01-22:59

Appointment Required: Yes **Appointment Time:** 14:00

Pickup Instructions: Shipper References:

Pickup/Delivery Number: 2667856 / 2500766751

Actual Appt: Stop Distance: 0

Note:

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)

SENECA GENEVA 100 GAMBEE RD

GENEVA, NY US 14456 Expected Date: 11/29/2023

Shipping/Receiving Hours: 00:01-22:59

Appointment Required: Yes **Appointment Time:** 08:00

Delivery Instructions:

Consignee References:

Pickup/Delivery Number: 2667856 / 2500766751

Actual Appt:

Stop Distance: 1,065

Note:

Shipment Information

Handling Unit		Pack	age				
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	Commodity Description	Item Number	
1615	Pallets			43271 lbs	Food Product	2500766751	

Carrier Fees			
Description	Cost		
Net Freight Charges	USD 2,450.00		
Accessorial Charges • GPS Tracking	USD 200.00		
Total Cost	USD 2,650.00		

^{***} Please have driver call 888-466-1024 for dispatch, thank you!***

This rate confirmation supplements any Broker-Carrier Agreement signed by and between Ally and the Carrier listed herein and on the Bill of Lading issued in connection with the subject load. THIS RATE CONFIRMATION IS ALSO SUBJECT TO ALLY'S STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR MOTOR CARRIERS WHICH CAN BE FOUND

AT: WWW.ALLYLOGISTICS.COM/TERMS.BY SIGNING THIS RATE CONFIRMATION OR BY ACCEPTING & PICKING UP THE SUBJECT LOAD, CARRIER AGREES TO AND ACCEPTS ALL PROVISIONS OF SUCH TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Ally agrees to pay the rate and charges shown hereon (subject to set conditions), and no different tariff, rate or schedule of rates shall apply. Due to the nature of the business, time is of the essence with respect to the freight. Ally reserves the right to impose reasonable and industry accepted fees upon the Carrier for late pickup or late delivery.

Carrier agrees that the freight will not be re-brokered, interlined, reassigned or subcontracted. If originals are not required and quick pay not requested, invoices and PODs can be sent to docs@allylogistics.com.

***IF MACROPOINT TRACKING IS REQUESTED ON A LOAD, AND CARRIER DOES NOT COMPLY WITH TRACKING, FINES
OF UP TO \$500 WILL BE LEVIED AGAINST CARRIER***

*If hauling a refrigerated load please confirm temp setting with the shipper and BOL. If there is a discrepancy or any questions, call Ally Logistics immediately for assistance.

PLEASE NOTE: DETENTION AND LAYOVER REQUESTS WILL BE REVIEWED ON A PER-LOAD BASIS WHEN REQUESTED BY THE HAULING CARRIER. IN AND OUT TIMES AT SHIPPERS AND RECIVERS WILL NEED TO BE CONFIRMED BY SUCH TO VALIDATE ANY REQUEST. SAID REQUESTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO PROLONGED WAITING TIME FOR APPROVAL.

PLEASE NOTE: DRIVERS ARE NOT TO HEAD TO FACILITIES PRIOR TO CALLING IN FOR DISPATCH FROM ALLY LOGISTICS WHEN FULLY EMPTY. IF A DRIVER GOES TO A SHIPPER WITHOUT CALLING IN FOR DISPATCH, NO COMPENSATION WILL BE GIVEN FOR THIS BY ALLY LOGISTICS IN THE EVENT A LOAD IS CANCELED. THE SAME APPLIES FOR GOING TO A FACILITY PRIOR TO ALLY LOGISTICS CONFIRMING ALL APPOINTMENT TIMES FOR SHIPMENTS.

Acceptance Signature:		Date:
-----------------------	--	-------

^{**}For Standard Pay, please email your invoices to docs@allylogistics.com

^{**}For Quick Pay, please email your invoices to quickpay@allylogistics.com

^{**}If originals are required for payment on this shipment, please mail your invoice to: ALLY LOGISTICS LLC, 1090 36TH ST SE STE 628, GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49508

^{**}For payment questions, email ap@allylogistics.com.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-Not Negotiable Subject to Section 7 applicable bill of lading conditions, if this shipment is to be Receive, subject to the classifications and lawfully filled lariffs in affect on the date of this issue of the Bill of Lading dolivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: CARRIER MUST REFERENCE SHIPPER'S NUMBER ON FREIGHT BILL FOR PAYMENT The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges." SENECA FOODS CORP. SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF PRODUCT WITHOUT EXCEPTION UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE (imprint in lieu of signature) Received subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tartife in effect on the date ORDER SHIPPED FROMSENECA FOODS CORP. DATE SHIPPED: of this issue of the Bill of Lading the property described below in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier MONTGOMERY - CAN 600 5th Street SE Montgomery, MN 56069 (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any 11/27/2023 person or corporation in possession of the property under this contract) agrees to carry to as usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route otherwise to CONSIGNED TO DELIVERY DATE: SENECA FOODS CORP deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as MASTER BILL OF LADING 2667856 11/29/2023 to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to 100 Gambee Road BILL OF LADING: 0082157009 0082157009 destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domesic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Geneva, NY 14456 Uniform Preight Classifications in effect on the date hereof if this is rall or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. SHIPPING ORDER NUMBER CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER - If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water the law requires that the bill of lading shall slate whether it is "carrier's or shippers weight". CARRIER 0082157009 TRUCK AYLT Note - Where the rate is dependent or value shippers are required to state SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS: specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property, The agreed or declared value of the property is heraby specifically stated by the TRAILER INITIALS shipper to be not exceeding Shipment Number -->2667856 Freight Terms -->PREPAID HO3236 \$ per CARRIER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Sales Order# ->2500766751 TRAILER LENGTH A) Carrier must call customer for delivery appointment B) Frozen foods maintained at -10F (-23,30) or below C) Protect canned goods from freezing O) Transit delays, delivery refusats, shortages, damaged goods must be reported to Seneca Foods immediately E) Seals will be applied to trailer by a Seneca employee F)Flefrigorated loods must be maintained at a temperature between 34-40), F. SEALNUMBER(S) Carrier Name -> ROYAL3 Product received outside req. temp range will be inspected by Tech. Services QUANTITY PRODUCT CODE LOT SIZE PRODUCT NAME WEIGHT 1615 10078742076406 04388643L 24/300 GREAT VALUE BEANS GREEN FS 24/300 41990 1.615.00 Total Quantity 41 990 LB Total Weight Seneca's Carrier Log Information ***APPT TIME: 11/27/2023 1400***** Seal Broken by ___ Received by Date ___ # of pallets rec Damaged Cans/CS_ Reason for Damage _ "花"。 第44年**以**法。 SEWECA Office Use Only: CHEP PALLETS IN 0 CHEP PALLETS OUT 19 PALLET WEIGHT 1425 TOTAL 43,415 Container has good 'general' senilation and orderliness, with no insects, rodents, foreign material, or odors present, with seals in place. Inspector Date 11/27/2023 Permanent post-office address of shipper Phone 507-364-8641; FAX 507-364-8278 The parties agree that any party may execute and consert that the of Looke by commonly excepted them of electricity becames for each electricity earlier to experience and the other parties of experience and the other parties to enter parties or experience and the other parties of the experience and the other parties of the experience and the other parties of the experience and the experienc CARRIER AGENT/DATE 600 5th Street SE Montgomery, MN 56069 MAIL PREPAID FREIGHT BILLS WITH COPY BILL OF LADING TO SENECA FOODS CORP. 600 EAST CONDE STREET JANESVILLE, WI 53546

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-Not Negotiable Receive, subject to the plassifications and tayfully filed failing in affect on the date of this base of the fall of the falling CARRIER MUST REFERENCE SHIPPER'S NUMBER ON FREIGHT BILL FOR PAYMENT								
,	IONATURE ACK	NOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF PA	ODUCT WITHOUT EXCEPTION UNLE	BB NOTED OT	(ENWISE	SENECA FOODS CORP. (reprint to limit of eigenform)	1	
ORDER SHIPPED FROMSENECA FOODS CORP. DATE BHIPPED:						fromwerf school to the classifications and landfully fixed turifis in effect on the de- of this leaves of the fill of Lealing the property described token in acquired good unties, except as twind (contains and orinitizing of excitation of packages.		
	ONTGOMERY	- CAN 600 5th Street SE Monte	gomery, MN 56069	11/27/8	2023	university, marked, complying and destined as levice. (the word carrier being understood throughout this c	SUNTERED HA FRANCING ACT	
(CONSIGNED TO)		DELIV	ERY DATE:	butson in contention in possession of the property	n if on the fourte offierwise to	
	SENECA FOOD		MASTER DILL OF LADING 2607860 BILL OF LADING 0082167009)/2023 127020	deliver to acciding carrier on the route to east deeper to each carrier of all or any of each property over all	of any comon of said folds to	
	100 Gambee R	oad			167000	the limiters, and se to each party at any time intotes properly that every service to be perketoed because	346 40 40 54 7006 64 64 65 65 65 65 65	
	Geneva, NY 1	4456	2007850			income and constitions of the Uniform Domesilo Straig Uniform Freight Cleanifeations in effect on the data shipment, or (2) in the applicable wave certifier cheek pelot certific absurant.	harace if this is fail of call-water	
•	0082157009	NUMBER CUSTOMER PURCI		MILER AYLT		 If the shipment review between two ports by a care that the bill of failing shall state whether it is fearled Note - Whyre the rate is dependent or value shipped 	's or shipper's weight' re are required to state	
*	SPECIAL BHIPPIN	G INSTRUCTIONS		TRAILER INIT	AI B	apacifically in writing the agreed or declared value of The agreed or declared value of the property is been	d the property	
	Shipment h	√umber>2667858		HO3236		ehipper to be not exceeding 9 CARINIES SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS A) Certier must call outlainer for delivery appointment is) Proven toole maintain at -10° (-23.30) or below O) Protect control greats from freezing D) Transit deliver, delivery refusals, attratiges, demanded groots must be reported to Senso Protect ironactinally 2° 0 and will be applied to traiter by a Sensor employee P(fooligorated from any terminal and a foregreative between 34-40, F		
			6 Order#>2500766751	TRAILER LENGTH 63				
	Carrier No.	ne>ROYAL3		SEVI WANDELIGE)				
	Quinoi ita			000700		Proximal received outside rary temp range will be me	pacted by Tach Services	
	QUANTITY	PRODUCT CODE	LOT	BIZE		PRODUCT NAME	WEIGHT	
	1615	10078742076406	04386643L	24/300	GREAT VAL	JE DEANS GREEN FS 24/300	41990	
	1.815.00	Total Quantity		41,090	LB Total Weight		1	
		rrier Log Information						
		IME: 11/27/2023 1400***** :: 11/27/2023 0926*****						
		ME: 11/27/2023 1020*****						
						0/17/64		
						Beal Broken by		
						Received by		
						Dalo1/29		
						101	1 1	
						# of pallets rec		
						Damaged Cane/CS		
						Resson for Damage		
ı	1				_			
					^		1	
ı					│ ′ \			
١					۱ ، ۱			
I]]			
ı					(d)	~ ~		
۱					, ,			
İ								
ı								
ı							1	
	Office Use Only:							
_	HEP PALLETS	01/41 / /444		T - 1 2	The state of	PALLET WEIGHT 1425	TOTAL 43,415	
Container has good general sanitation and orderliness, with no insects, orderly, foreign material, or odors present, with seals in place.						D		
Phone 507-364-8641; FAX 507-364-8278					C	ARRIER AGENT/DATE	ate_11/27/2023	
600 5th Bireet SE Montgomery, MN 56069					The parties agree to deliver the Ball of the	her any penty may everate and other by commonly accepted		
	All OOFDAID FOR	WY COLLEGE	INTO PENECA FOODS CO.		And the cities parties	a well has an extend to make any such assessment	_1	
4		MY GILLS WITH COPY BILL OF LADIN CONDE STREET JANESVILI		of Latery has been Date 1477/1493	WARE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	1		